## L06000038175

	•
(Requestor's f	vame)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip	
PICK-UP WA	AIT MAIL
(Business Ent	ity Name)
(Document Nu	ımber)
Certified Copies Cert	ificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Offic	er:

Office Use Only



100069717161

04/10/06--01035--017 \*\*125.00

7006 MAR | 0 PM 4: 29

J. BRYAN APR 1 2 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Royal Arch Marketing, LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Julian E. Ortiz	
	(Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	
	14221 SW 129 Court	<u>۔</u>
	(Address)	>
	Miami, FL 33186	3
For forther is	(Finn/Company)  14221 SW 129 Court  (Address)  Miami, FL 33186  (City/State and Zip Code)	£: 25
	information concerning this matter, please call:	
Julian E.	Ortiz at (305) 256-5642 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:	
<b>▼]</b> \$125.00 <b>F</b>	Filing Fee \$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Sirect/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limi	•		
	ited Liability Company is	:	
Royal Arch Marketing (Must end with the words "L		ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Addr The mailing address a		nincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Add	Iress:	Mailing Address:	
Julian E. Ortiz		14221 SW 129 Court	
		Miami, FC 33186	
business entity with an activation of the flo	orida street address of the		7
_	Name	Ortiz AND THE SECOND TO THE SECOND THE SECON	-
	14221 SW 12	29 Court SSC 2	
	Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
		, FL 33186 원 경	
	City, State,	and Zip	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	lanaging Member	
MGRM	Julian E. Ortiz	
	14221 SW 129 Court	
	Miami, FL 33186	
MGRM	Fatima De Sousa	<u> </u>
	14221 SW 129 Court	
	Miami, FL 33186	MALAHASSEE FLORID
		- Eg. 6
		6
	nt if necessary)	
(Use attachment		
	•	OPTIONAL
	ve date, if other than the date of filing: (	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	we date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li	we date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective frective date is lid days after the d	we date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective frective date is lid days after the d	we date, if other than the date of filing:  listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five but date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	we date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	we date, if other than the date of filing:  listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five but date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective frective date is lid days after the d	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)